168 Jalan Bukit Merah, Connection One, Tower 1, #01-03
Tel: 6980-6568 @) (©) @DulcetNStudio

DRINKS MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso (Single)
Espresso (Double)
Long Black

Café Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Mocha
Chocolate
Matcha Latte
Jasmine Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Early Grey Tea
Hot Green Tea

$3.10
$4.10
$4.10
$5.10
$5.10
$5.10
$6.10
$5.60
$5.00
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10
$3.10

ORDER
ONLINE

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Long Black
Iced Café Latte
Iced Sea Salt Latte
Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha Latte

Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte

Frizzy Yuzu
Iced Lemon Tea
Strawberry Milkshake

OTHER DRINKS

Coke

Coke Light
Sprite

Dasani Water
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https://dulcetnstudio.tampopo.com.sg

$4.60
$5.60
$6.10
$6.60
$6.10
$5.30
$6.50
$5.60
$2.60
$5.60

$2.10
$2.10
$2.10
$2.10

GULA MELAKA 4
JELLY CUBES

USING FRESH PANDAN LEAVES .

NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING

&
ala, Duleet

POPULAR

PANDAN
ROLL

$13.30
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Scoop Cake
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Strawberry Short Cake
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©558.60/14cm(M), $68.70/20cm(L)
-$1 58.90/Medium, $222.40/Large
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{delivery timing for this size is available from 12.30pm onwards}

{delivery timing for this size is available from|1

/ {delivery available from 12.30pm arm’&ﬁ”r‘ds} 1
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Matcha Strawberry Short Cake Yuzu Chiffon Cake Pandan Shortcake Mont Blanc Whole Cake Black Sesame Chiffon Cake
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$58.60/14cm, $68.70/20cm $68.70/20cm $58.60/14cm, $68.70/20cm $53.60/16cm, $68.70/20cm $68.70/20cm

CONTACT INFO PROMOTION CUSTOMISED
o S s f?*“" CAKES
: Customise your celebratory cakes with us!

Tel: 6980 6568 (Connection One)
o ,
wm]z é}a 149:5 QHE MEm w* y:& Approach our staff for more details

6235 2318 (Takashimaya)
- 15% off a whole cake during birthday month or email us at dulcet@cfc.com.sg
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Em a 1 l . d. u l C et@ C f C . C 0 m . S g - Enjoy 15% off all items all month with a $10+ spend (excluding bottled & canned drinks)

when you purchase a birthday cake during your birthday month
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- A staff pass is required as this offer is exclusive to employees of Connection Towers 1-5 A

** delivery timing for desserts start from 12 noon onwards unless otherwise stated



