

DRINKS MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso (Single)	\$3.10
Espresso (Double)	\$4.10
Long Black	\$4.10
Café Latte	\$5.10
Cappuccino	\$5.10
Flat White	\$5.10
Mocha	\$6.10
Chocolate	\$5.60
Matcha Latte	\$5.00
Jasmine Tea	\$3.10
English Breakfast Tea	\$3.10
Early Grey Tea	\$3.10
Hot Green Tea	\$3.10

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Long Black	\$4.60
Iced Café Latte	\$5.60
Iced Sea Salt Latte	\$6.10
Iced Mocha	\$6.60
Iced Chocolate	\$6.10
Iced Matcha Latte	\$5.30
Iced Strawberry Matcha Latte	\$6.50
Frizzy Yuzu	\$5.60
Iced Lemon Tea	\$2.60
Strawberry Milkshake	\$5.60

OTHER DRINKS

Coke	\$2.10
Coke Light	\$2.10
Sprite	\$2.10
Dasani Water	\$2.10





PANDAN LEAVES. NO APTICIAL FLANORING



Scoop Cake いちごショートケーキ

C01 Round

• \$58.60/14cm(M), \$68.70/20cm(L)

C02 Rectangular on Cake Board

\$125.00/Medium, \$188.00/Large

{delivery timing for this size is available from 12.30pm onwards}









Matcha Strawberry Short Cake 抹茶シフォン ショートケーキ

C06 \$58.60/14cm, \$68.70/20cm



Yuzu Chiffon Cake ゆずシフォンケーキ

C07 \$68.70/20cm



Pandan Shortcake パンダンシフォンケーキ

C08 \$58.60/14cm, \$68.70/20cm



Mont Blanc Whole Cake モンブラン

C09 \$53.60/16cm, \$68.70/20cm



Black Sesame Chiffon Cake 黒胡麻シフォンケーキ

C10 \$68.70/20cm

CONTACT INFO

Tel: 6980 6568 (Connection One) 6235 2318 (Takashimaya)

Email: dulcet@cfc.com.sg

PROMOTION

CONNECTION ONE STAFF EXCLUSIVES
SWEET OFFICE CELEBRATIONS

15% OFF

THOSE CARE DURING BIRTHDAY MONTH

- 15% off a whole cake during birthday month
- Enjoy 15% off all items all month with a \$10+ spend (excluding bottled & canned drinks, when you purchase a birthday cake during your birthday month
- A staff pass is required as this offer is exclusive to employees of Connection Towers 1-5



CUSTOMISED CAKES

Customise your celebratory cakes with us!

Approach our staff for more details
or email us at dulcet@cfc.com.sq

** delivery timing for desserts start from 12 noon onwards unless otherwise stated